
Luncarty Wraparound Care
Annual Holiday Planner

We are excited to share with you our annual holiday planner for holiday childcare from Summer 2025 to Easter 2026. Our 
online booking system is available now for all holiday dates within the school year 2025/26. Please remember that we 
require you to register or re-register for this school year before you will be able to book any dates. 

Holiday Dates 2025/26

Summer Holidays:  Friday 27th June 2025 – Monday 18th August 2025
October Holidays:  Monday 13th October 2025 – Friday 24th October 2025
November In-Service: Thursday 13th & Friday 14th November 2025
Christmas Holidays: Wednesday 24th December 2025 – Tuesday 6th January 2026
February In-service: Wednesday 11th February 2026 – Friday 13th February 2026
Easter Holidays:  Friday 3rd April 2026 – Friday 17th April 2026



Summer Holidays 2025

Thursday 26th June 2025
School Finishes 12pm

Friday 27th June 2025

Games Boards challenge 
your friends. 

Movie Afternoon

Mod-Roc 
Use your imagination and 
make a model to take home. 
K-nex Challenge 
Let your imagination run wild 
and see what you can create 
from Knex.

Monday 30th June 2025 Tuesday 1st July 2025 Wednesday 2nd July 2025 Thursday 3rd July 2025 Friday 4th July 2025

Big Art Project
Make a collage, see what we 
can draw and paint on big 
paper.

Lego Challenge
What can we design and 
invent using Lego.

The Great Luncarty Bake Off 
Join in the fun of baking as 
we make cakes and decorate 
them. 

Win a prize in our afternoon 
bingo tea.

Woodland Adventure Day
Go to the woods to collect 
natural resources to make a 
story book.

Parachute Games
Have fun in the hall with your 
friends playing parachute 
games. 

Jewellery Making
Let’s make bracelets and 
necklaces. 

American Independence Day
USA themed arts and crafts, 
baseball challenge

Hotdogs for snack. 

Monday 7th July 2025 Tuesday 8th July 2025 Wednesday 9th July 2025 Thursday 10th July 2025 Friday 11th July 2025

Wimbledon Day 
Tennis fun
Make a tennis racket and 
enjoy a strawberry smoothie

Junk Craft
What can we make with 
boxes, art straws, string, 
buttons etc. 
Face Painting Fun

Wet and Wild
Bring your swimwear, sun 
hate and towel. Have fun 
with our paddling pools and 
water toys. Enjoy a water 
fight with your friends. 

Under the Sea Day
Let’s make some underwater 
creatures with clay. 
Water tray fun 
Learn more about 
underwater sea creatures. 

Jurassic Day 
Make a Jurassic Park with the 
dinosaurs and create 
dinosaur masks.



Summer Holidays 2025

Monday 14th July 2025 Tuesday 15th July 2025 Wednesday 16th July 2025 Thursday 17th July 2025 Friday 18th July 2025

Techno Fun
Have fun on the wii, switch 

or Xbox. 
Mini Beast Walk

Let’s go for a walk around 
the school and look for mini 

beasts.

Wheelie Day
Bring your bike or scooter 

and let’s have fun outdoors. 
Learn how to stay safe.

Building Challenge
Lego and Mobilo creations

Ready Set Cook 
Make your own pizza

Trip
Pets at home trip, let’s go 

and see all the cute animals 
and learn about them. 

Luncarty’s Got Talent
Can you sing, dance or tell a 

joke? 

Badminton Fun 

Monday 21st July 2025 Tuesday 22nd July 2025 Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Thursday 24th July 2025 Friday 25th July 2025

Den Building 
Build your own den in the 

garden 
Let’s have smores round the 

campfire. 

Messy Morning
Slime, feet painting, gloop 

and shaving foam.
Building Challenge

Lego and mobile creations.

Circus Skills 
Learn a new skill to show 

your friends. 
Bubble Fun

Let’s go blowing and chasing 
bubbles

Balloon Modelling
What can you create with a 

balloon?
Hula Hoop Challenge

Challenge your friends and 
see what tricks you can learn 

with hula hoops.

African Day
Learn about African culture 

and wildlife. Make some 
tribal art to take home and 

traditional wooden jewellery.

Monday 28th July 2025 Tuesday 29th July 2025 Wednesday 30th July 2025 Thursday 21st July 2025 Friday 1st August 2025

Survival Day 
Get active in the hall with 

our gym equipment.
Comic Book Design 

Design your own cartoon 
comic. 

Clay Modelling 
Create your own model out 

of clay and paint it.

Sports Afternoon 
Have a go at individual and 

team sports games.

International Friendship Day
Create your own friendship 
bracelets and cards to take 

home. 

Luncarty Fashion Day
Use our costumes to create 
an outfit and walk down the 

catwalk!
Pamper Afternoon

Relax and chill in our salon. 
Nail painting etc. 

Pyjama Party
Bring your pyjamas and have 

a party!



Summer Holidays 2025

Monday 4th August 2025 Tuesday 5th August 2025 Wednesday 6th August 2025 Thursday 7th August 2025 Friday 8th August 2025

French Day 
Let’s see if we can make the 

Eiffel Tower out of art 
straws. 

Learn some French words.

Pirate Day 
Make a Pirate mask, 
eyepatch and cutlass

Make a treasure map
Take part in our treasure 

hunt in the garden!

Trip
Trip to Stanley Mills

Italian Day 
Learn about Italian culture 

Make macaroni art to take 
home

Choose your toppings and 
make your own pizza for 

snack. 

Teddy Bear Picnic
Bring your favourite teddy 

for some fun with your 
friends 

Take our teddys to the 
garden for a picnic lunch.

Monday 11th August 2025 Tuesday 12th August 2025 Wednesday 13th August 2025 Thursday 14th August 2025 Friday 15th August 2025

Disney Day
Draw your favourite 

character

Watch a Disney movie

S.T.E.M Day
Discover how things work. 

Science, technology, 
engineering and mathematic 

stations. 

Art Straw Challenge 
See what wonders you can 
create from art straws and 

other craft items. 

Space Day 
All things space themed, 
make an alien space craft 
from junk. Play with our 

space rocket. Enjoy our out 
of this world space snack, 

Jelly with space dust! 

Wet and Wild
Bring your swimwear, sun 

hat and towel. 
Have fun with our paddling 

pools and water toys. 
Enjoy a water fight with 

your friends. 

Monday 18th August 2025

Table Tennis Tournament 
Challenge your friends to a 

game of Table Tennis. 
Playground Afternoon

Get active and play lots of 
games in the playground. 



October Holiday 2025

Monday 13th October 2025 Tuesday 14th October 2025 Wednesday 15th October 2025 Thursday 16th October 2025 Friday 17th October 2025

KIDS CLUBS CLOSED FOR 
STAFF TRAINING

Indoor Skittles 

Make a Clay Model
What can you create with 

clay? 

Be a Chef 
Make vegetable soup for 

afternoon snack!
Lego Challenge 

Nature Day
Walk to the woods to collect 
sticks and leaves and create a 

masterpiece. 

Techno Day 
Test your dancing skills, get 
active and challenge your 
friends with Just Dance. 

Enjoy an afternoon of 
gaming with your friends to 

end the holiday.

Monday 20th October 2025 Tuesday 21st October 2025 Wednesday 22nd October 2025 Thursday 23rd October 2025 Friday 24th October 2025

Puppet Making 
Make a puppet from 

different materials to take 
home

Puppet Show 
Put on a puppet show in our 

puppet theatre with your 
new puppet. 

K-nex Challenge
Let your imagination run 

wild and see what you can 
create from Knex. 

Diwali 
Celebrate the Indian Festival 

of light. 

Messy Day 
Have fun making gloop!

Messy Art Challenge 
Get messy and creative with a 

big messy art project.

Autumn Arts and Crafts
See what we can find 

outdoors to create
Autumn crafts to take home
Make a collage with leaves 

collected outside. 

Pyjama Party Fun 
Bring your pyjamas and 

have a party



November In-Service Days 2025

Thursday 13th November 2025

K-nex Challenge 
Let your imagination run wild and see what 
you can create from Knex
Tumbling Fun 
Explore your gymnastics skills in the hall

Friday 14th November 2025

Robot Wars 
Can you make a robot from our junk 

materials?

Face Painting and Tattoo fun

Last day of Term December 2025

Wednesday 23rd December 2025

February In-service and Mid Term Holidays 2026

Wednesday 11th February 2026 Thursday 12th February 2026 Friday 13th February 2026

Luncarty’s Got Talent
Team up or perform solo

Show off your talents or try to learn a new one 
before you compete in our talent show. 

Make a Pizza for Snack

Detective Mystery 
Can you guess “Who Dunnit?”

Valentines Day 
Make a card or gift for someone you like

Tumbling Fun
Explore your gymnastics skills in the hall



Easter Holidays 2026

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 3rd April 2026

Good Friday – 
Service Closed

Monday 6th April 2026 Tuesday 7th April 2026 Wednesday 8th April 2026 Thursday 9th April 2026 Friday 10th April 2026

Easter Monday – 
Service Closed

Den Building 
Get outdoors. Use your 
imagination and build a den.
Fire Pit 
Learn about fire safety and 
make some smores.

Make a bunch of Spring 
Flowers 

Spring Bug Hunt
Lets see what we can 
discover and examine as we 
go on a bug hunt

Talent show 
Can you sing, dance or tell a 
joke? 

Bubble Fun 

Pirate Day 
Make a Pirate mask, 
eyepatch and cutlass

Make a treasure map

Take part in our treasure 
hunt in the garden!

Monday 13th April 2026 Tuesday 14th April 2026 Wednesday 15th April 2026 Thursday 16th April 2026 Friday 17th April 2026

Sand Art 
Create your own sand 
picture 

Loose Part Fun 
See what you can make with 
all our bits and bobs.

Spanish Day 
Design a fan and learn some 
Spanish words. 

Basketball Challenge 
How many balls can you net?

S.T.E.M Day 
Discover how things work at 
our Science, Technology, 
Engineering and 
Mathematics stations

Trip 
Trip to museum 

Free Flow Art 
Use different art resource to 
design and create your 
masterpiece.

Movie Afternoon



May In-service Day 2026

Friday 29th May 2026
Hula Hoop Challenge

Challenge your friends and see what tricks you can learn with Hula Hoops. 

Techno Afternoon 
Enjoy an afternoon of gaming with your friends to end the holiday fun.
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